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Name

KRAMARENKO Lala
ASHRAM Linoy
KALEYN Boryana
ZELIKMAN Nicol
TRUBNIKOVA Daria
AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra
HARNASKO Alina
ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
TASEVA Katrin
KITA Sumire

18.8
18.2
17.5
16.9
16.6
17.1
16.7
16.6
16.7
16.8

8.900
9.000
8.175
8.500
8.650
8.050
8.350
8.225
8.050
7.800

Pen

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000

Total

27.700
27.200
25.675
25.400
25250
25.150
25.050
24.825
24.700
24.600
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